## **Berwick Sewer District** 39 Powerhouse Road/PO Box 15 Berwick, ME 03901-0015 (207) 698-5740

## Sewer Connection Application/Approval Form

Date:	
I, the undersigned,	, owner of property located
at	, of either Berwick Tax Map:
	County Registry of Deeds Book, Page, hereby requests a permit to
connect from the Be	rwick Sewerage System. I agree to conform to the rules and regulations of the
Berwick Sewer Dist	rict and to pay rates and charges due, Connection Fees, Inspection Fee, and if
required Highway (	Dpening Permit costs. <mark>The undersigned agrees to give notice and coordinate with</mark>
District staff a mini	mum of 48 hours prior to performing the actual connection. Backfilling sewer
services installed be	tween a building and the Districts Collector System prior to inspection by the
District may require	e the re-excavation of the service pipe for inspection.
Note that per Distri	ct Sewer Standards service line clean-outs are required every 150'.
Equity Buy-in Fee:	\$1,634.00 Per Equivalent Dwelling Unit
Connection Fee:	\$250.00 (Minimum Due with Application to cover time and materials for physical connection to Districts collector system. Work required above 2 hours will be assessed to the property account)
Inspection Fee:	\$50.00 per Visit
Highway Opening	Permit Required: YES NO
	Signature:
The Berwick Sewer	District grants permission to, to connect sewerage
	, to the Berwick Sewer District's sewer line
	on(Street, Road, etc.).
SEWER DUCK	Berwick Sewer District: Date Approved: